Proposed Solid Waste Service Fee Schedule Changes:

Existing Service Fee		Proposed Service Fee	
Material	Fee	Material	Fee
RESIDUAL	\$ 65.00 per ton /	RESIDUAL	\$ 85.00 per ton /
RECLAMATION WASTE	\$ 1,495.00 minimum fee	RECLAMATION WASTE	\$ 1,955.00 minimum fee
DELIVERED TO	up to 23.0 tons per	DELIVERED TO	up to 23.0 tons per
INTERMODAL FACILITY	container	INTERMODAL FACILITY	container

• All other items from the existing service fee schedule remain the same